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VENETO

200 Misti

Monastier di Treviso, Domenica 13/05/2018 ore 14:30

Il Trofeo citta di Monastier
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA
PAVANELLO GIULIA
GROTTO VITTORIA
ZAMBELLI GIULIA
DIDANOVIC ANNIE
CURCI NICOLE

MARIN MARTINA
CORTINOVIS ANGELICA
LAQUINTANA SONIA
GAVAZZONI GAIA
GIROTTI GIADA
MAZZOTTA LAURA
SERAFIN VALENTINA
GIURIATO MARTINA
PELUSO LUDOVICA
BALDESSARI LETIZIA
LION ANDREA ELENA
TOSINI ANNA
MASSAROTTO MATILDE
PONTAROLLO ANNA
BERNARDI DEBORA
TURCO ELISA

DALLA TORRE NICOLE
AVON FEDERICA
STANGHELLINI SILVIA
BARZAZI AGATA
GABANELLA ELENA
ZECCHINATO ALICE

DI MARTINO SILVIA
GRAIF VIVIANE
GUERZI VITTORIA
MARCER ELISA
OSTELLARI SOFIA
BUSATTO LINDA
MANTELLATO VALERIA
TINAZZI LARA
LAZZARINI MARTINA
BRILLO NICOLE

DELLA BIANCA ZOE
MAINARDI GIOIA
MANETTI MARTINA
BUSO ANNA
LAMBERTI MONICA
ZAMPIERI ANNA
TODESCO FRANCESCA
BATTOCCHIO DIANA
SOPRANO VITTORIA ANGIOLINA
VERNOLE ANDREA
PETRARIU GEORGIA
LUCCHETTA LUCIA
SANTIN FEDERICA
ZANARDO GIULIA

Serie

Anno

2002
2002
2000
2005
2004
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2001
2003
2005
2005
2005
2001
1999
2003
2002
2006
2003
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2000
2004
2004
2004
2003
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004

Foglion. 1
14/05/2018

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Rappr. AZZURRA PRESIDENT
TEAM VENETO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
Rappr. AZZURRA PRESIDENT
SSV BOZEN A.S.V.

SAN VITO

STILELIBERO SSD

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
Rappr. AZZURRA PRESIDENT
Rappr. AZZURRA PRESIDENT
HYDROS

SAN VITO

MIRANO NUOTO

Rappr. AZZURRA PRESIDENT
RARI NANTES TRENTO
HYDROS

PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

AQUAPOLIS

HYDROS

STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SSV BOZEN A.S.V.
PADOVANUOTO

ONDABLU

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA A.S.DILETT.
ONDABLU

SWIM CONSELVE

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SAN VITO

HYDROS

PADOVANUOTO

SSV BOZEN AS.V.

SAN VITO

NORD/EST H20

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA A.S.DILETT.
CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

ONDABLU

ONDABLU

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA A.S.DILETT.
NORD/EST H20

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ONDABLU

SAN VITO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

Tempo

02:19.48
02:26.14
02:27.20
02:27.52
02:28.06
02:28.13
02:28.53
02:28.75
02:30.00
02:30.97
02:31.50
02:31.85
02:32.26
02:32.37
02:32.46
02:32.50
02:32.70
02:33.82
02:35.24
02:36.06
02:37.34
02:37.35
02:37.44
02:38.04
02:38.43
02:39.29
02:40.08
02:40.12
02:40.29
02:40.76
02:40.87
02:41.79
02:41.92
02:42.33
02:43.51
02:44.28
02:44.29
02:44.43
02:45.06
02:45.11
02:45.87
02:46.03
02:46.82
02:48.32
02:48.83
02:49.38
02:51.72
02:52.17
02:52.54
02:53.04
02:56.86
02:58.98

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

9.00
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DE LUCA PETRA
ZANETTI GIORGIA
GAVAZZONI GRETA
BARISON ALESSIA

Il Trofeo citta di Monastier
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

2004
2001
1997
2001

ASD ARCA NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
NUOTATORI MILANESI
PADOVANUOTO

Foglio n. 2
14/05/2018

02:59.68
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